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Steel Curtain Conference

The Black Hole Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Aceseagles 9 6 0 0.600 4-4 9-6 1633 1250 1845

Goodness 8 7 0 0.533 4-4 8-7 1127 1285 1312

Shut Ins 6 9 0 0.400 5-3 6-9 1386 1421 1666

Kansas Comet 5 10 0 0.333 4-4 5-10 1313 1510 1565

Sin City Beatdown 4 11 0 0.267 3-5 4-11 977 1386 1268

Get Your Popcorn Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Crabby Patties 12 2 1 0.833 5-2-1 12-2-1 1564 1274 1780

Hard Drivers 11 4 0 0.733 5-3 11-4 1639 1345 1898

Eastern Assassins 8 7 0 0.533 4-4 8-7 1328 1267 1587

Rookies 6 8 1 0.433 3-4-1 6-8-1 1261 1428 1640

Baum Squad 5 10 0 0.333 2-6 5-10 1223 1285 1465

Total Points
Hard Drivers 1898

Aceseagles 1845

Crabby Patties 1780

Shut Ins 1666

Rookies 1640

Eastern Assassins 1587

Kansas Comet 1565

Baum Squad 1465

Goodness 1312

Sin City Beatdown 1268
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"Fantasy Football is Life" Conference

60s Generation Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Prince of Thieves 11 4 0 0.733 7-1 11-4 1554 1196 1868

More Good 10 5 0 0.667 6-2 10-5 1556 1122 1806

Sweetness 5 10 0 0.333 2-6 5-10 1377 1362 1608

Extra Rookies 4 11 0 0.267 3-5 4-11 1153 1526 1405

4th Quarter 4 11 0 0.267 2-6 4-11 1068 1400 1258

Silver and Black Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Vegas Business 10 4 1 0.700 4-3-1 10-4-1 1448 1158 1862

I'm Coming for you 9 6 0 0.600 5-3 9-6 1472 1261 1689

Ball Busters 9 6 0 0.600 4-4 9-6 1163 1140 1374

Underdogs 7 8 0 0.467 5-3 7-8 1255 1529 1568

Fire Fitters 5 9 1 0.367 1-6-1 5-9-1 1110 1462 1311

Total Points
Prince of Thieves 1868

Vegas Business 1862

More Good 1806

I'm Coming for you 1689

Sweetness 1608

Underdogs 1568

Extra Rookies 1405

Ball Busters 1374

Fire Fitters 1311

4th Quarter 1258
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